
ORANGE COUNTY TREASURER - TAX COLLECTOR
ORANGE COUNTY INVESTMENT POOL

PORTFOLIO COMPOSITION - COMBINED **
April 30, 2005

In Thousands

BANKERS' ACCEPTANCES $43,873

CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT 778,876
 

COMMERCIAL PAPER 1,075,804

U.S. GOVERNMENT AGENCIES 1,010,424

MONEY MARKET FUNDS 12,539

MEDIUM-TERM NOTES 338,245

REPURCHASE AGREEMENTS 192,000

TOTAL $3,451,761

Investment Composition Is In Compliance With The Orange County Treasurer's Investment Policy Statement

** Calculated Based Upon Market Value at 04/30/2005
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ORANGE COUNTY TREASURER - TAX COLLECTOR
ORANGE COUNTY EDUCATIONAL INVESTMENT POOL

PORTFOLIO COMPOSITION - COMBINED ** 

April 30, 2005

In Thousands

BANKERS' ACCEPTANCES $70,836

CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT 495,949

COMMERCIAL PAPER 974,247

U.S. GOVERNMENT AGENCIES 828,686

MONEY MARKET FUNDS 16,448

MEDIUM-TERM NOTES 340,435

REPURCHASE AGREEMENTS 78,000

TOTAL $2,804,601

Investment Composition Is In Compliance With The Orange County Treasurer's Investment Policy Statement

** Calculated Based Upon Market Value at 04/30/2005
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ORANGE COUNTY TREASURER - TAX COLLECTOR

ORANGE COUNTY MONEY MARKET FUND AND EDUCATIONAL MONEY MARKET FUND

MATURITIES DISTRIBUTION
April 30, 2005

O.C. INVESTMENT POOL O.C. EDUCATIONAL
MONEY MARKET FUND MONEY MARKET FUND

In Thousands % In Thousands %

1 TO 7 DAYS $551,989 21.82% 1 TO 7 DAYS $261,448 11.56%
8 TO 30 DAYS 847,981 33.51% 8 TO 30 DAYS 668,313 29.55%
31 TO 60 DAYS 480,631 19.00% 31 TO 60 DAYS 619,586 27.39%
61 TO 90 DAYS 386,178 15.26% 61 TO 90 DAYS 423,675 18.73%
91 TO 180 DAYS 123,000 4.86% 91 TO 180 DAYS 180,000 7.96%
181 TO 395 DAYS 140,542 5.55% 181 TO 395 DAYS 108,700 4.81%

TOTAL $2,530,321 100.00% TOTAL $2,261,722 100.00%

Maturity Limits Are In Compliance With The Orange County Treasurer's Investment Policy Statement

Floating Rate Notes are deemed to have a maturity date equal to their next interest reset date. 
At April 30, 2005, Floating Rate Notes comprise 5.81% and 9.60% of the O.C. Money Market Fund and Educational Money Market Fund respectively.
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ORANGE COUNTY TREASURER - TAX COLLECTOR

ORANGE COUNTY INVESTMENT POOL - EXTENDED FUND

MATURITIES DISTRIBUTION
April 30, 2005

O.C. INVESTMENT POOL
EXTENDED FUND

In Thousands %

1 TO 6 MOS $424,378 28.62%

7 TO 13 MOS 454,945 30.68%

14 TO 18 MOS 251,650 16.97%
 
 

19 TO 24 MOS 351,935 23.73%

25 TO 30 MOS 0 0.00%

31 TO 36 MOS 0 0.00%

TOTAL $1,482,908 100.00%

Maturity Limits Are In Compliance With The Orange County Treasurer's Investment Policy Statement

Floating Rate Notes are deemed to have a maturity date equal to their next interest reset date. 
At April 30, 2005, Floating Rate Notes comprise 20.19% of the O.C. Extended Fund
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ORANGE COUNTY TREASURER - TAX COLLECTOR

ORANGE COUNTY AND EDUCATIONAL INVESTMENT POOLS

MATURITIES DISTRIBUTION
April 30, 2005

O.C. INVESTMENT POOL O.C. EDUCATIONAL
MONEY MARKET FUND

In Thousands %

Money Market Fund 1 TO 7 DAYS $551,989 13.75%
Money Market Fund 8 TO 30 DAYS 847,981 21.13%
Money Market Fund 31 TO 60 DAYS 480,631 11.98% In Thousands %
Money Market Fund 61 TO 90 DAYS 386,178 9.62%
Money Market Fund 91 TO 180 DAYS 123,000 3.06% 1 TO 7 DAYS $261,448 11.56%
Money Market Fund 181 TO 395 DAYS 140,542 3.50% 8 TO 30 DAYS 668,313 29.55%
Extended Fund 1 TO 7 DAYS 25,000 0.62% 31 TO 60 DAYS 619,586 27.39%
Extended Fund 8 TO 30 DAYS 109,350 2.73% 61 TO 90 DAYS 423,675 18.73%
Extended Fund 31 TO 60 DAYS 140,000 3.49% 91 TO 180 DAYS 180,000 7.96%
Extended Fund 61 TO 90 DAYS 0 0.00% 181 TO 395 DAYS 108,700 4.81%
Extended Fund 91 TO 180 DAYS 150,028 3.74%
Extended Fund 181 TO 395 DAYS 454,945 11.34%
Extended Fund 14 TO 18 MONTHS 251,650 6.27% TOTAL $2,261,722 100.00%
Extended Fund 19 TO 24 MONTHS 351,935 8.77%
Extended Fund 25 TO 30 MONTHS 0 0.00%
Extended Fund 31 TO 36 MONTHS 0 0.00%

TOTAL $4,013,229 100.00%

Maturity Limits Are In Compliance With The Orange County Treasurer's Investment Policy Statement

Floating Rate Notes are deemed to have a maturity date equal to their next interest reset date. 
At April 30, 2005, Floating Rate Notes comprise 11.12% and 9.60% of the O.C. Investment Pool and Educational Money Market Fund respectively.
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ORANGE COUNTY TREASURER - TAX COLLECTOR

JOHN WAYNE AIRPORT INVESTMENT POOL

PORTFOLIO COMPOSITION **

April 30, 2005

In Thousands

CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT $5,198

COMMERCIAL PAPER 20,254

U.S. GOVERNMENT AGENCIES 17,255

MONEY MARKET FUNDS 6,149

TOTAL $48,856

Investment Composition Is In Compliance With The Orange County Treasurer's Investment Policy Statement

** Calculated Based Upon Market Value at 04/30/2005
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ORANGE COUNTY TREASURER - TAX COLLECTOR

JOHN WAYNE AIRPORT INVESTMENT POOL

MATURITIES DISTRIBUTION

April 30, 2005

JOHN WAYNE AIRPORT

In Thousands %

1 TO 7 DAYS $14,150 28.89%

8 TO 30 DAYS 11,829 24.15%

31 TO 60 DAYS 9,500 19.40%

61 TO 90 DAYS 7,810 15.95%

91 TO 180 DAYS 3,684 7.52%

181 TO 395 DAYS 2,000 4.09%

TOTAL $48,973 100.00%

Maturity Limits Are In Compliance With The Orange County Treasurer's Investment Policy Statement
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ORANGE COUNTY TREASURER - TAX COLLECTOR
ORANGE COUNTY INVESTMENT POOL - ISSUER CONCENTRATION

April 30, 2005
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GREENWICH CAPITAL MARKETS

FIRST TENNESSEE BANK

BANK OF THE WEST

LOCKHART FUNDING LLC

BNP PARIBAS NY BRANCH

HBOS TREASURY SRVCS NY

GENERAL ELEC CAP CORP

SIGMA FIN INC

SCALDIS CAPITAL LLC

MOAT FUNDING LLC

AMSTERDAM FUNDING CORP

AMERICAN HONDA FINANCE

ROYAL BK OF SCOTLAND NY

LIBERTY STREET FDG CO

SOCIETE GENERALE N AMER

GENERAL ELECTRIC CO

TANGO FIN CORP

WELLS FARGO BANK

L'OREAL USA INC

CIT GROUP INC

HSBC BANK USA

PREFERRED RECEIV FUNDING

TOYOTA MOTOR CREDIT

FORTIS BANK NY

WACHOVIA BANK N.A.

UBS FINANCE (DE) LLC

CROWN POINT CAP

TRIPLE A 1 FUND

GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP INC

INTL LEASE FINANCE CORP

WAL-MART STORES INC

SYNDICATED LOAN

EDISON ASSET SECUR LLC

GALLEON CAPITAL CORP

EIFFEL FUNDING LLC

THAMES ASSET GLOBAL SEC

Issuers

Percent of Total Portfolio



ORANGE COUNTY TREASURER - TAX COLLECTOR

EDUCATIONAL INVESTMENT POOL - ISSUER CONCENTRATION

April 30, 2005
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BNP PARIBAS NY BRANCH

AMERICAN HONDA FINANCE

UBS FINANCE (DE) LLC

GANNETT CO

BANK OF THE WEST

SCALDIS CAPITAL LLC

SIGMA FIN INC

LOCKHART FUNDING LLC

GREENWICH CAPITAL MARKETS

TANGO FIN CORP

AMSTERDAM FUNDING CORP

EIFFEL FUNDING LLC

FORTIS BANK NY

WACHOVIA BANK N.A.

GENERAL ELEC CAP CORP

WELLS FARGO BANK

L'OREAL USA INC

FIRST TENNESSEE BANK

LLOYDS TSB BANK PLC NY

ROYAL BK OF SCOTLAND NY

THAMES ASSET GLOBAL SEC

CIT GROUP INC

CROWN POINT CAP

SYNDICATED LOAN

PRIVATE EXPORT FUND CORP

SAN PAOLO IMI US FINL CO

GENERAL ELECTRIC CO

HBOS TREASURY SRVCS NY

INTL LEASE FINANCE CORP

MOAT FUNDING LLC

SOCIETE GENERALE N AMER

TOYOTA MOTOR CREDIT

Issuers

Percent of Total Portfolio




